
Kreiseinzelmeisterschaft Nachwuchs 2016 

Klasse: Schüler B Einzel       18.09.2016 Pohlheim
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Aeberhard, Tom

Manser, Niklas

TSF Heuchelheim 1888

TSG 1893 Leihgestern
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Kumru, Aaron

Keller, Konrad
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Elzaher, Shady Gaber

Seipp, Fabian

TTC Wißmar

TSG 1893 Leihgestern

4/2

2/1

0

3

-3,-4,-2

Goldschmidt, Lars

Spiller, Adrian

TTC Wißmar

TSV 2006 Lützellinden
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Aeberhard, Tom

Spiller, Adrian
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